Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 227
e Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

Carousel Industries
of North America,
Inc. (143025324)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Cybertek Computer
and Networking
services
(143026132)

(BEN)

Children'S
Friend And
Service
(16057141)

Archdiocese Of
Atlanta Schools
(127320)

Killeen Indep
School District
(141065)

Cheder Chabad
Inc.
(16068065)

Apple Valley
Unif School
Dist (143712)

RI

GA

TX

MD

CA

2099019233

2099042092

2099045706

2099022774

2099040009

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
17007286 CHILDRENS
FRIEND a€“ WINTERS
HE...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2099045706.002 was
modified from
Wireless...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The
Download Bandwidth
S...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099040009.003 was
modifie...

$73,756.58

$17,806.34

$1,388,013.84

$3,904.12

$184,909.26

$73,756.58

$17,806.34

$1,388,013.84

$3,904.12

$184,909.26




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Cybertek Computer
and Networking
services
(143026132)

Cybertek Computer
and Networking
services
(143026132)

Cybertek Computer
and Networking
services
(143026132)

Cybertek Computer
and Networking
services
(143026132)

Cybertek Computer
and Networking
services
(143026132)

Cybertek Computer
and Networking
services
(143026132)

Cybertek Computer
and Networking
services
(143026132)

(BEN)

Apple Valley
Unif School
Dist (143712)

Apple Valley
Unif School
Dist (143712)

Apple Valley
Unif School
Dist (143712)

Apple Valley
Unif School
Dist (143712)

Apple Valley
Unif School
Dist (143712)

Apple Valley
Unif School
Dist (143712)

Apple Valley
Unif School
Dist (143712)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

2099040010

2099040012

2099040016

2099040017

2099040018

2099040021

2099040022

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099040010.003 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099040012.003 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099040016.003 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099040017.003 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099040018.003 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099040021.003 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099040022.003 was
modifie...

Amount

$33,778.41

$95,176.28

$41,155.73

$75,430.16

$44,180.62

$58,702.63

$50,615.72

Amount

$33,778.41

$95,176.28

$41,155.73

$75,430.16

$44,180.62

$58,702.63

$50,615.72




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Cybertek Computer
and Networking
services
(143026132)

Cybertek Computer
and Networking
services
(143026132)

Cybertek Computer
and Networking
services
(143026132)

Cybertek Computer
and Networking
services
(143026132)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

(BEN)

Apple Valley
Unif School
Dist (143712)

Apple Valley
Unif School
Dist (143712)

Apple Valley
Unif School
Dist (143712)

Apple Valley
Unif School
Dist (143712)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

2099040023

2099040024

2099040026

2099040028

2099076728

2099076809

2099076737

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099040023.003 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099040024.003 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099040026.003 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099040028.003 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099076728.001 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099076809.001 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099076737.001 was
modifie...

Amount

$92,696.71

$49,961.24

$70,253.55

$31,146.01

$8,060.50

$21,151.15

$8,341.56

Amount

$92,696.71

$49,961.24

$70,253.55

$31,146.01

$8,060.50

$21,151.15

$8,341.56




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

(BEN)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

2099076751

2099076759

2099076767

2099076772

2099076782

2099076786

2099076789

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099076751.001 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099076759.001 was
modifie...

MR1:The The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099076767.001 was
mod...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099076772.001 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099076782.001 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099076786.001 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099076789.001 was
modifie...

Amount

$14,761.93

$11,796.90

$28,193.40

$6,175.81

$10,054.40

$4,230.43

$12,642.65

Amount

$14,761.93

$11,796.90

$28,193.40

$6,175.81

$10,054.40

$4,230.43

$12,642.65




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

Efficient and
Economical
Network Solutions
(143034156)

Presidio Networked
Solutions, Inc
(143015315)

(BEN)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

Staten Island
Mental Health
Society, Inc
(16050366)

New York City
Department Of
Education
(153135)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

NY

NY

2099076795

2099076800

2099076805

2099076808

2099076810

2099081341

2099070784

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099076795.001 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099076800.001 was
modifie...

MR1:The The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099076805.001 was
mod...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099076808.001 was
modifie...

MR1:Basic Maintenance
of Internal Connections

FRN was modified from

non-recurrin...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$54,600.00 to
$45,475.37 to remo...

MR1:Based on the
applicant's request,
11771 - Boys &amp;
Girls High School has
b...

Amount

$10,976.65

$8,341.56

$10,458.12

$8,770.45

$86,551.00

$38,653.58

$14,267,581.06

Amount

$10,976.65

$8,341.56

$10,458.12

$8,770.45

$86,551.00

$38,653.58

$14,267,581.06




Committed
Amount

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Requested
Amount

Applicant

FRN Status SLD Explanation

(BEN)

SHI Government
Solutions
(143028315)

SkyRider
Communications,
Inc. (143031192)

Switch

Technologies Inc.

(143033492)

Switch

Technologies Inc.

(143033492)

Switch

Technologies Inc.

(143033492)

The Cost Cutters
(143035668)

Southwest
Preparatory
School Dist
(228015)

Cedarville
Public School
Dist (139715)

Hauppauge
Union Free
Schools
(123974)

Hauppauge
Union Free
Schools
(123974)

Hauppauge
Union Free
Schools
(123974)

Shore
Up/Salisbury 1
Head Start
Center
(16044276)

AR

NY

NY

NY

MD

2099022023

2099074893

2099020971

2099020972

2099020973

2099082087

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Not

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $747.06
to $0.00 to remov...

MR1:The funding
request amount for line
item 209974893.002
was reduced from
quan...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099020971.005 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2099020972.042
was modified from
Modul...

MR1:The Quantity for
FRN Line Item
2099020973.020 was
modified from 52 to 43
to ...

MR1:Based on the
applicant's request, the
following entities
Category Two Cost-A...

$35,912.75

$10,071.16

$47,111.64

$50,091.42

$35,403.18

$46,464.87

$0.00

$10,071.16

$47,111.64

$50,091.42

$35,403.18

$46,464.87
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