Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 227
- Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Carousel Industries of North America, Inc. (143025324)	Children'S Friend And Service (16057141)	RI	2099019233	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 17007286 CHILDRENS FRIEND – WINTERS HE	\$73,756.58	\$73,756.58
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Archdiocese Of Atlanta Schools (127320)	GA	2099042092	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$17,806.34	\$17,806.34
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Killeen Indep School District (141065)	TX	2099045706	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2099045706.002 was modified from Wireless	\$1,388,013.84	\$1,388,013.84
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Cheder Chabad Inc. (16068065)	MD	2099022774	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The Download Bandwidth s	\$3,904.12	\$3,904.12
Cybertek Computer and Networking services (143026132)	Apple Valley Unif School Dist (143712)	CA	2099040009	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099040009.003 was modifie	\$184,909.26	\$184,909.26

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Cybertek Computer and Networking services (143026132)	Apple Valley Unif School Dist (143712)	CA	2099040010	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099040010.003 was modifie	\$33,778.41	\$33,778.41
Cybertek Computer and Networking services (143026132)	Apple Valley Unif School Dist (143712)	CA	2099040012	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099040012.003 was modifie	\$95,176.28	\$95,176.28
Cybertek Computer and Networking services (143026132)	Apple Valley Unif School Dist (143712)	CA	2099040016	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099040016.003 was modifie	\$41,155.73	\$41,155.73
Cybertek Computer and Networking services (143026132)	Apple Valley Unif School Dist (143712)	CA	2099040017	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099040017.003 was modifie	\$75,430.16	\$75,430.16
Cybertek Computer and Networking services (143026132)	Apple Valley Unif School Dist (143712)	CA	2099040018	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099040018.003 was modifie	\$44,180.62	\$44,180.62
Cybertek Computer and Networking services (143026132)	Apple Valley Unif School Dist (143712)	CA	2099040021	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099040021.003 was modifie	\$58,702.63	\$58,702.63
Cybertek Computer and Networking services (143026132)	Apple Valley Unif School Dist (143712)	CA	2099040022	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099040022.003 was modifie	\$50,615.72	\$50,615.72

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Cybertek Computer and Networking services (143026132)	Apple Valley Unif School Dist (143712)	CA	2099040023	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099040023.003 was modifie	\$92,696.71	\$92,696.71
Cybertek Computer and Networking services (143026132)	Apple Valley Unif School Dist (143712)	CA	2099040024	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099040024.003 was modifie	\$49,961.24	\$49,961.24
Cybertek Computer and Networking services (143026132)	Apple Valley Unif School Dist (143712)	CA	2099040026	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099040026.003 was modifie	\$70,253.55	\$70,253.55
Cybertek Computer and Networking services (143026132)	Apple Valley Unif School Dist (143712)	CA	2099040028	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099040028.003 was modifie	\$31,146.01	\$31,146.01
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	2099076728	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099076728.001 was modifie	\$8,060.50	\$8,060.50
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	2099076809	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099076809.001 was modifie	\$21,151.15	\$21,151.15
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	2099076737	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099076737.001 was modifie	\$8,341.56	\$8,341.56

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	2099076751	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099076751.001 was modifie	\$14,761.93	\$14,761.93
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	2099076759	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099076759.001 was modifie	\$11,796.90	\$11,796.90
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	2099076767	IC	Funded	MR1:The The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099076767.001 was mod	\$28,193.40	\$28,193.40
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	2099076772	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099076772.001 was modifie	\$6,175.81	\$6,175.81
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	2099076782	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099076782.001 was modifie	\$10,054.40	\$10,054.40
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	2099076786	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099076786.001 was modifie	\$4,230.43	\$4,230.43
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	2099076789	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099076789.001 was modifie	\$12,642.65	\$12,642.65

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	2099076795	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099076795.001 was modifie	\$10,976.65	\$10,976.65
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	2099076800	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099076800.001 was modifie	\$8,341.56	\$8,341.56
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	2099076805	IC	Funded	MR1:The The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099076805.001 was mod	\$10,458.12	\$10,458.12
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	2099076808	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099076808.001 was modifie	\$8,770.45	\$8,770.45
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	2099076810	IC	Funded	MR1:Basic Maintenance of Internal Connections FRN was modified from non-recurrin	\$86,551.00	\$86,551.00
Efficient and Economical Network Solutions (143034156)	Staten Island Mental Health Society, Inc (16050366)	NY	2099081341	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$54,600.00 to \$45,475.37 to remo	\$38,653.58	\$38,653.58
Presidio Networked Solutions, Inc (143015315)	New York City Department Of Education (153135)	NY	2099070784	IC	Funded	MR1:Based on the applicant's request, 11771 - Boys & Dirls High School has b	\$14,267,581.06	\$14,267,581.06

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
SHI Government Solutions (143028315)	Southwest Preparatory School Dist (228015)	TX	2099022023	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$747.06 to \$0.00 to remov	\$35,912.75	\$0.00
SkyRider Communications, Inc. (143031192)	Cedarville Public School Dist (139715)	AR	2099074893	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount for line item 209974893.002 was reduced from quan	\$10,071.16	\$10,071.16
Switch Technologies Inc. (143033492)	Hauppauge Union Free Schools (123974)	NY	2099020971	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099020971.005 was modifie	\$47,111.64	\$47,111.64
Switch Technologies Inc. (143033492)	Hauppauge Union Free Schools (123974)	NY	2099020972	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2099020972.042 was modified from Modul	\$50,091.42	\$50,091.42
Switch Technologies Inc. (143033492)	Hauppauge Union Free Schools (123974)	NY	2099020973	IC	Funded	MR1:The Quantity for FRN Line Item 2099020973.020 was modified from 52 to 43 to	\$35,403.18	\$35,403.18
The Cost Cutters (143035668)	Shore Up/Salisbury 1 Head Start Center (16044276)	MD	2099082087	IC	Funded	MR1:Based on the applicant's request, the following entities Category Two Cost-A	\$46,464.87	\$46,464.87



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Monday, October 07th, 2024 at 07:59 AM CDT